
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 26.11.2023 г. 11:48 - Page 1

Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 38 Men, 200m Freestyle 13 years and older
26.11.2023 г. - 11:04 Results Prelim
SCM Open 1:43.48 Petar MITZIN VIH Melbourne (AUS) 18.12.2022 г.
SCM 15 - 17 1:43.48 Petar MITSIN VIH Melbourne (AUS) 18.12.2022 г.
SCM 13 - 14 1:54.60 Antani IVANOV ETAR2 Zagreb (CRO) 28.12.2013 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years and older

1. Petar MITSIN 18 Vihren 1:47.09 798 A 24.46 27.25 27.73 27.65
2. Yordan YANCHEV 22 Sprint Sofia 1:47.70 785 A 24.57 26.90 27.82 28.41
3. Vasil TUSHEV 16 Vihren 1:48.76 762 A 25.12 27.50 28.20 27.94
4. Aleks NAYDENOV 16 Aquazard 1:49.33 750 A 25.73 27.90 28.17 27.53
5. Deyvid NAYDENOV 16 Aquazard 1:50.20 733 A 25.74 27.49 28.14 28.83
6. Radoslav TODOROV 16 Dobrudzha 1:50.78 721 A 25.20 28.28 29.00 28.30
7. Todor GOSPODINOV 17 Trayana 1:51.11 715 A 25.11 27.97 28.95 29.08
8. Daren KIRILOV 16 Dorostol 1:51.57 706 A 25.80 28.48 28.76 28.53
9. Vasya MANOLOV 17 Vihren 1:51.61 705 B 26.09 27.76 28.55 29.21

10. Aleks STOINOV 17 Olimp 1:51.64 705 B 25.48 28.57 29.27 28.32
11. Iliyan ILIEV 18 Asteri 1:52.18 695 B 25.64 28.43 29.55 28.56
12. Yavor STEFANOV 16 Sprint 1:52.68 685 B 25.87 28.87 29.22 28.72
13. Miroslav TERZIEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:52.78 684 B 26.25 28.46 29.22 28.85
14. Djulian CHERKEZOV 18 Cherno More 1:52.95 680 B 26.60 28.56 29.09 28.70
15. Boris KOLEV 17 St.George 1:53.01 679 B 25.77 28.88 29.97 28.39
16. Nikola PASKALEV 22 Olimpia 1:53.13 677 B 26.05 28.34 29.11 29.63
17. Boris IVANOV 17 Olimpia 1:54.64 651 R 26.21 28.88 29.44 30.11
18. Mihail DANEV 18 Iris 1:55.39 638 R 25.21 28.40 30.35 31.43
19. Samuil DANAILOV 17 Cherno More 1:55.65 634 25.94 28.33 29.89 31.49
20. Dimitar DOKUZOV 14 Pirin 1:56.17 625 26.25 29.17 30.57 30.18
21. Viktor DAMYANOV 19 Levski 1:56.23 624 27.00 29.18 30.07 29.98
22. Nikola STOYANOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 1:56.26 624 26.56 29.18 30.84 29.68
23. Bryan DINEV 17 Akulite 1:56.36 622 26.01 28.31 30.66 31.38
24. Hristo STRUMSKI 15 Dorostol 1:56.95 613 26.58 29.27 30.44 30.66
25. Georgi DOBREV 17 Akulite 1:57.25 608 26.37 29.28 30.94 30.66
26. Adrian YONINOV 15 Levent SC 1:57.42 606 27.41 29.68 30.34 29.99
27. Nikola LEVTEROV 15 Sprint Sofia 1:57.50 604 26.40 29.73 30.69 30.68
28. Ivailo MILEV 15 Delfin Varna 1:58.06 596 27.87 29.96 30.55 29.68
29. Bogdan POPOV 17 Dorostol 1:58.31 592 25.97 29.39 31.34 31.61
30. Mihail NAYDENOV 16 Olimpia 1:58.74 586 27.42 30.38 30.78 30.16
31. Borislav TOSHEV 15 Cska 1:58.80 585 28.05 30.73 30.51 29.51
32. Georgi ZAFIROV 17 Vihren 1:58.99 582 27.26 29.96 31.17 30.60
33. Kristiyan KAMENOV 17 Nsa 1:59.33 577 26.82 30.48 31.73 30.30
34. Ivo HRISTOV 17 Olimpia 1:59.89 569 27.73 30.20 30.60 31.36
35. Aleksandar IVANOV 17 Briz 1:59.91 569 27.29 30.21 31.14 31.27
36. Simeon STOYCHEV 15 Akulite 2:00.26 564 27.87 30.09 31.23 31.07
37. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 17 Levski 2:00.29 563 27.17 30.04 30.94 32.14
38. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 16 Sandanski 2:00.33 563 26.71 29.75 31.80 32.07
39. Martin OMAROV 15 St.George 2:00.42 561 26.84 30.56 31.63 31.39

Valentin PETKOV 17 St.George 2:00.42 561 27.74 30.42 30.64 31.62
41. Viktor DOBREV 17 Delfin Pz 2:01.00 553 26.76 29.99 31.19 33.06
42. Hristo DHZONGALOV 14 Belmeken 2:01.28 550 27.73 30.52 32.25 30.78
43. Petar ATANASOV 14 Cska 2:01.51 546 28.06 30.71 31.84 30.90

Kamen ANGELOV 18 Iris 2:01.51 546 26.05 29.88 32.95 32.63
45. Steliqn MIRCHEV 16 Beroe 2:01.75 543 27.50 30.59 32.24 31.42
46. Iliya PETKOV 16 Levski 2:01.80 543 28.31 31.05 31.30 31.14
47. Andrey YANEV 16 Cska 2:01.89 541 28.30 31.33 31.74 30.52
48. Ivan STOYANOV 16 Sandanski 2:01.98 540 27.60 30.46 32.19 31.73
49. Kristiyan MANEV 20 Olimpia 2:02.07 539 26.08 30.72 32.47 32.80
50. Pavel MIHAYLOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 2:02.08 539 26.68 30.49 32.21 32.70
51. Petar BAKALOV 14 Vihren 2:02.50 533 28.49 30.30 31.77 31.94
52. Martin IANKOV 15 Cherno More 2:02.82 529 27.98 30.99 31.97 31.88
53. Vladimir SHARKOV 15 Pirin 2:02.90 528 27.53 31.37 32.74 31.26
54. Petyr NIKOLOV 15 Nsa 2:02.96 527 27.63 30.86 32.48 31.99
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 38, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

55. Anton VELCHEV 15 Shampion3 2:03.03 526 26.93 30.61 32.58 32.91
56. Deyan BELOV 15 Damini LV 2:03.98 514 27.84 31.05 32.84 32.25
57. Emil RAKOVSKI 14 Olimp 2:04.35 510 27.46 30.03 32.64 34.22
58. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 13 G.D.S 2:04.56 507 28.28 32.35 33.20 30.73
59. Slav TODOROV 16 Sprint 2:04.59 507 28.38 31.77 32.34 32.10
60. Victor VASILEV 15 Dobrudzha2021 2:05.00 502 27.72 31.79 33.04 32.45
61. Hristo HRISTOV 17 Cherno More 2:05.20 499 27.38 31.27 33.25 33.30
62. Viktor ANGELOV 14 Levent SC 2:05.43 497 28.74 32.15 32.10 32.44
63. Ivaylo IVANOV 17 St.George 2:05.54 495 28.37 31.49 32.68 33.00
64. Nikola TRIFONOV 15 Lokomotiv 2:05.85 492 28.67 31.22 33.14 32.82
65. Viktor BRATANOV 14 Trayana 2:06.02 490 27.77 31.56 33.38 33.31
66. Viktor STRATIEV 20 Trayana 2:06.47 485 27.41 32.48 33.92 32.66
67. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 16 Akulite 2:06.61 483 28.17 32.15 33.63 32.66
68. Maksim NEDYALKOV 14 Levski 2:06.82 481 29.19 31.84 32.50 33.29
69. Toni ILIEV 16 Damini LV 2:07.01 478 29.26 32.16 33.20 32.39
70. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 15 Cherno More 2:07.25 476 28.26 31.32 33.96 33.71
71. Damyan GEORGIEV 14 Akulite 2:07.41 474 27.68 31.81 33.74 34.18
72. Ivelin VELEV 15 Lokomotiv 2:07.57 472 27.95 32.14 33.67 33.81
73. Teodor BOZHILOV 17 Olimpia 2:07.58 472 29.26 32.07 32.84 33.41
74. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 16 Sprint 2:07.63 471 29.59 32.55 33.26 32.23
75. Nikolai SLAVOV 14 Mladost'91 2:07.74 470 28.89 32.49 33.67 32.69
76. Trayan BELOV 19 Damini LV 2:07.83 469 27.66 31.25 34.17 34.75
77. Yulian GEORGIEV 14 Nsa 2:07.93 468 29.37 32.54 33.51 32.51
78. Viktor YORDANOV 15 Tsarevets 2:08.46 462 30.06 33.00 33.36 32.04
79. Ilian MIHAILOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 2:08.87 458 29.04 32.98 34.17 32.68
80. Vasil UZUNOV 13 Vihren 2:09.06 456 29.64 33.02 34.08 32.32
81. Lachezar TASEV 17 Levski 2014 2:09.20 454 29.67 33.02 34.21 32.30
82. Viktor MINKOV 14 Olimp 2:09.36 453 29.80 32.72 33.33 33.51
83. Atanas STAREV 15 Levski 2:09.38 453 28.85 32.77 34.27 33.49
84. Anton MARKOV 14 Pirin 2:09.39 452 28.69 33.70 34.27 32.73
85. Gyulestan MEHMEDOV 14 Mladost'91 2:09.47 452 29.37 33.50 34.25 32.35
86. Dimitar KOSTOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:09.49 451 30.56 33.87 33.71 31.35
87. Dimitar DAMYANOV 13 G.D.S 2:09.55 451 29.45 32.94 34.24 32.92
88. Ivan MILEV 15 Smolian 2:09.67 450 28.97 31.53 34.20 34.97
89. Stoyan TANUSHEV 17 G.D.S 2:09.79 448 29.21 32.15 33.99 34.44
90. Martin TODOROV 16 Metropol 2:09.90 447 29.73 32.52 34.09 33.56
91. Gebrial PETKOV 15 Aquazard 2:10.07 445 30.55 33.55 33.38 32.59
92. Stelian MACHKOVSKI 16 Trayana 2:10.65 439 28.15 31.98 34.89 35.63
93. Aleksandar TSONEV 14 Cska 2:10.73 439 30.68 33.64 33.42 32.99
94. Dimitar PANDEV 14 Vihren 2:10.77 438 29.32 32.96 33.88 34.61
95. Aleksandar ILIEV 14 Levent SC 2:10.84 438 29.53 33.00 34.17 34.14
96. Daniel MARKOV 13 Chernomorets 2:10.92 437 29.50 32.61 34.97 33.84
97. Dimitar PORYAZOV 16 Briz 2:10.96 436 29.52 33.17 34.11 34.16
98. Nikola NACHEV 13 Bolyari 2009 2:11.12 435 30.29 33.63 34.17 33.03
99. Nikola GADBAN 13 Trayana 2:11.23 434 29.44 32.98 34.51 34.30

100. Atanas ANGARSKI 14 Sprint 2:11.44 432 29.45 34.03 34.79 33.17
101. Mihail BACHVAROV 16 Tsarevets 2:11.76 428 29.19 32.72 35.24 34.61
102. Petar NAKOV 15 Iris 2:11.87 427 29.42 33.74 34.61 34.10
103. Yanislav GEORGIEV 17 Etar2 2:12.26 424 30.04 33.49 34.98 33.75
104. NIkolay SUGARLIEV 16 Sandanski 2:12.62 420 29.99 33.42 34.93 34.28
105. Juliyan BLAZHEV 16 Sprint Sofia 2:12.65 420 29.15 33.77 35.00 34.73
106. Iliyan YAKIMOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 2:12.78 419 28.98 32.64 34.97 36.19
107. Vasil IVANOV 14 Pirin 2:13.04 416 29.76 33.51 35.70 34.07
108. Valentin TRIFONOV 15 Briz 2:13.68 410 30.25 34.25 35.10 34.08
109. Vladislav DERMENDZHIEV13 Sprint 2:13.90 408 30.75 34.16 35.62 33.37
110. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Tsarevets 2:14.29 405 30.15 35.29 35.21 33.64
111. Iliyan DIMITROV 14 Akulite 2:14.42 403 30.48 34.60 35.60 33.74
112. Stilyan INDZHOV 13 Metropol 2:14.73 401 30.98 34.79 35.70 33.26
113. Velislav TOSHKOV 15 Aquazard 2:14.77 400 29.60 33.30 36.24 35.63
114. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 14 Levski 2:14.84 400 29.52 33.61 36.26 35.45
115. Nikola ILIEV 14 Tsarevets 2:14.87 399 30.36 34.32 35.49 34.70
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 38, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

116. Pavel PARISHEV 14 Sprint Sofia 2:15.08 398 30.91 34.38 35.52 34.27
117. Teodor ATANASOV 14 Akulite 2:15.22 396 30.54 34.17 35.47 35.04
118. Veselin STOYANOV 16 Julian Rusev 2:15.29 396 29.52 34.11 36.67 34.99
119. Ardjan SINDJO 13 Iris 2:15.34 395 29.93 34.93 36.08 34.40
120. Krasen HRISTOV 14 Cherno More 2:15.61 393 30.49 35.54 35.81 33.77
121. Kristian ABRASHKOV 14 Akademik 2:15.62 393 30.22 34.86 36.26 34.28
122. Aleks GOSPODINOV 13 Lokomotiv 2:15.81 391 29.97 34.23 36.25 35.36
123. Stefan KUSHLEV 18 Smolian 2:15.89 391 30.05 34.59 35.81 35.44
124. Aleks KOSTADINOV 13 Levski 2:16.05 389 30.16 35.22 35.87 34.80
125. Stanislav MAKARONSKI 14 Levski 2:16.15 388 32.70 34.62 34.80 34.03
126. Kaloyan KOYKOV 13 G.D.S 2:16.64 384 30.99 34.77 36.31 34.57
127. Nikolai MURDZHEV 13 Smolian 2:16.89 382 30.64 34.56 36.61 35.08
128. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 13 Akulite 2:16.90 382 30.71 34.90 36.68 34.61
129. Denis TOSHEV 14 Levski 2014 2:17.64 376 29.95 34.98 36.89 35.82
130. Georgi IVANOV 13 Dorostol 2:17.97 373 31.24 35.73 36.23 34.77
131. Nikolay TAMBUKOV 13 Damini LV 2:18.45 369 30.87 35.14 36.42 36.02

Nikola GEORGIEV 14 Lokomotiv 2:18.45 369 31.19 34.83 36.85 35.58
133. Yoan BACHVAROV 14 Iris 2:18.63 368 30.30 35.08 36.69 36.56
134. Viktor DIMITROV 14 Sprint Sofia 2:19.15 364 32.88 36.46 36.36 33.45
135. Stoyan VELIKOV 16 Invictus 2:19.27 363 29.59 34.48 36.92 38.28
136. Martin MATSOEV 13 Lokomotiv 2:19.88 358 31.07 35.52 37.22 36.07
137. Aleksandar GENCHEV 13 Akademik 2:19.94 358 32.14 35.12 37.13 35.55
138. Martin TENEV 13 Avgusta 2:20.18 356 30.76 35.26 37.22 36.94
139. Pavel KAZAKOV 13 Trayana 2:20.21 355 31.82 36.16 35.96 36.27
140. Boris RASHEV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:20.33 355 31.78 35.99 37.54 35.02
141. Petar GARBEV 13 Belmeken 2:21.09 349 31.49 36.55 38.03 35.02
142. Vladimir MANOLEV 13 Sandanski 2:21.34 347 31.32 36.68 37.45 35.89
143. Martin PECEV 14 Avgusta 2:21.52 346 31.47 35.53 37.52 37.00
144. Bozhidar GAIDAROV 13 Cherno More 2:21.69 344 31.76 36.22 37.22 36.49
145. Vasil MANOLCHEV 14 Cska 2:21.76 344 32.92 36.03 37.66 35.15
146. Milen ZIDAROV 13 Metropol 2:22.30 340 31.72 36.44 37.81 36.33
147. Mihail GEORGIEV 17 Briz 2:22.80 336 32.69 36.73 38.08 35.30
148. Lyubomir BOZHKOV 13 Sandanski 2:23.31 333 32.40 37.42 37.45 36.04
149. Toshko TERZIYSKI 13 Sandanski 2:23.46 332 32.80 37.43 37.84 35.39
150. Georgi PEREVERZEV 13 Asteri 2:24.11 327 32.60 37.26 38.27 35.98
151. Daniel SAMOKOVAREV 14 Sprint 2:24.19 327 32.04 36.95 39.17 36.03
152. Mark CHAKARIYAN 13 Lokomotiv 2:24.30 326 32.03 36.56 38.06 37.65
153. Mihail MIHOV 14 Trayana 2:25.28 319 32.17 37.12 38.51 37.48
154. Georgi PETRICHEV 14 Belmeken 2:25.88 316 33.29 37.31 38.04 37.24
155. Hristo PERILOV 14 Sprint 2:25.91 315 32.77 37.10 38.28 37.76
156. Mihail CHAKAROV 14 Shampion3 2:25.98 315 31.65 36.75 38.63 38.95
157. Ivaylo ZHEKOV 13 Metropol 2:26.17 314 31.95 36.83 38.75 38.64
158. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 13 Sandanski 2:26.48 312 33.87 38.68 38.53 35.40
159. Slavyan ATANASOV 14 Torpedo 2:26.51 312 32.50 38.00 38.80 37.21
160. Tunch FUCHIDJI 13 Dorostol 2:27.86 303 32.32 37.69 39.55 38.30
161. Rusin HRISTOV 13 Iris 2:28.95 296 32.66 37.86 40.19 38.24
162. Eray ALI 13 Burgas 2:30.87 285 32.87 37.90 40.73 39.37
163. Denislav KALEEV 14 Torpedo 2:31.38 282 33.29 38.84 40.68 38.57
164. Kristian TOTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 2:32.39 277 30.35 38.11 42.27 41.66
165. Georgi GEORGIEV 14 Shampion3 2:38.56 246 33.12 40.32 43.18 41.94
DNS Kaloyan LEVTEROV 20 Sprint Sofia
sick Jordan TSVETANOV 16 Bolyari 2009
sick Pavel GORANOV 13 Aquazard
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 38, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

13 - 14 years

1. Dimitar DOKUZOV 14 Pirin 1:56.17 625 26.25 29.17 30.57 30.18
2. Hristo DHZONGALOV 14 Belmeken 2:01.28 550 27.73 30.52 32.25 30.78
3. Petar ATANASOV 14 Cska 2:01.51 546 28.06 30.71 31.84 30.90
4. Petar BAKALOV 14 Vihren 2:02.50 533 28.49 30.30 31.77 31.94
5. Emil RAKOVSKI 14 Olimp 2:04.35 510 27.46 30.03 32.64 34.22
6. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 13 G.D.S 2:04.56 507 28.28 32.35 33.20 30.73
7. Viktor ANGELOV 14 Levent SC 2:05.43 497 28.74 32.15 32.10 32.44
8. Viktor BRATANOV 14 Trayana 2:06.02 490 27.77 31.56 33.38 33.31
9. Maksim NEDYALKOV 14 Levski 2:06.82 481 29.19 31.84 32.50 33.29

10. Damyan GEORGIEV 14 Akulite 2:07.41 474 27.68 31.81 33.74 34.18
11. Nikolai SLAVOV 14 Mladost'91 2:07.74 470 28.89 32.49 33.67 32.69
12. Yulian GEORGIEV 14 Nsa 2:07.93 468 29.37 32.54 33.51 32.51
13. Vasil UZUNOV 13 Vihren 2:09.06 456 29.64 33.02 34.08 32.32
14. Viktor MINKOV 14 Olimp 2:09.36 453 29.80 32.72 33.33 33.51
15. Anton MARKOV 14 Pirin 2:09.39 452 28.69 33.70 34.27 32.73
16. Gyulestan MEHMEDOV 14 Mladost'91 2:09.47 452 29.37 33.50 34.25 32.35
17. Dimitar KOSTOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:09.49 451 30.56 33.87 33.71 31.35
18. Dimitar DAMYANOV 13 G.D.S 2:09.55 451 29.45 32.94 34.24 32.92
19. Aleksandar TSONEV 14 Cska 2:10.73 439 30.68 33.64 33.42 32.99
20. Dimitar PANDEV 14 Vihren 2:10.77 438 29.32 32.96 33.88 34.61
21. Aleksandar ILIEV 14 Levent SC 2:10.84 438 29.53 33.00 34.17 34.14
22. Daniel MARKOV 13 Chernomorets 2:10.92 437 29.50 32.61 34.97 33.84
23. Nikola NACHEV 13 Bolyari 2009 2:11.12 435 30.29 33.63 34.17 33.03
24. Nikola GADBAN 13 Trayana 2:11.23 434 29.44 32.98 34.51 34.30
25. Atanas ANGARSKI 14 Sprint 2:11.44 432 29.45 34.03 34.79 33.17
26. Vasil IVANOV 14 Pirin 2:13.04 416 29.76 33.51 35.70 34.07
27. Vladislav DERMENDZHIEV13 Sprint 2:13.90 408 30.75 34.16 35.62 33.37
28. Iliyan DIMITROV 14 Akulite 2:14.42 403 30.48 34.60 35.60 33.74
29. Stilyan INDZHOV 13 Metropol 2:14.73 401 30.98 34.79 35.70 33.26
30. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 14 Levski 2:14.84 400 29.52 33.61 36.26 35.45
31. Nikola ILIEV 14 Tsarevets 2:14.87 399 30.36 34.32 35.49 34.70
32. Pavel PARISHEV 14 Sprint Sofia 2:15.08 398 30.91 34.38 35.52 34.27
33. Teodor ATANASOV 14 Akulite 2:15.22 396 30.54 34.17 35.47 35.04
34. Ardjan SINDJO 13 Iris 2:15.34 395 29.93 34.93 36.08 34.40
35. Krasen HRISTOV 14 Cherno More 2:15.61 393 30.49 35.54 35.81 33.77
36. Kristian ABRASHKOV 14 Akademik 2:15.62 393 30.22 34.86 36.26 34.28
37. Aleks GOSPODINOV 13 Lokomotiv 2:15.81 391 29.97 34.23 36.25 35.36
38. Aleks KOSTADINOV 13 Levski 2:16.05 389 30.16 35.22 35.87 34.80
39. Stanislav MAKARONSKI 14 Levski 2:16.15 388 32.70 34.62 34.80 34.03
40. Kaloyan KOYKOV 13 G.D.S 2:16.64 384 30.99 34.77 36.31 34.57
41. Nikolai MURDZHEV 13 Smolian 2:16.89 382 30.64 34.56 36.61 35.08
42. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 13 Akulite 2:16.90 382 30.71 34.90 36.68 34.61
43. Denis TOSHEV 14 Levski 2014 2:17.64 376 29.95 34.98 36.89 35.82
44. Georgi IVANOV 13 Dorostol 2:17.97 373 31.24 35.73 36.23 34.77
45. Nikolay TAMBUKOV 13 Damini LV 2:18.45 369 30.87 35.14 36.42 36.02

Nikola GEORGIEV 14 Lokomotiv 2:18.45 369 31.19 34.83 36.85 35.58
47. Yoan BACHVAROV 14 Iris 2:18.63 368 30.30 35.08 36.69 36.56
48. Viktor DIMITROV 14 Sprint Sofia 2:19.15 364 32.88 36.46 36.36 33.45
49. Martin MATSOEV 13 Lokomotiv 2:19.88 358 31.07 35.52 37.22 36.07
50. Aleksandar GENCHEV 13 Akademik 2:19.94 358 32.14 35.12 37.13 35.55
51. Martin TENEV 13 Avgusta 2:20.18 356 30.76 35.26 37.22 36.94
52. Pavel KAZAKOV 13 Trayana 2:20.21 355 31.82 36.16 35.96 36.27
53. Boris RASHEV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:20.33 355 31.78 35.99 37.54 35.02
54. Petar GARBEV 13 Belmeken 2:21.09 349 31.49 36.55 38.03 35.02
55. Vladimir MANOLEV 13 Sandanski 2:21.34 347 31.32 36.68 37.45 35.89
56. Martin PECEV 14 Avgusta 2:21.52 346 31.47 35.53 37.52 37.00
57. Bozhidar GAIDAROV 13 Cherno More 2:21.69 344 31.76 36.22 37.22 36.49
58. Vasil MANOLCHEV 14 Cska 2:21.76 344 32.92 36.03 37.66 35.15
59. Milen ZIDAROV 13 Metropol 2:22.30 340 31.72 36.44 37.81 36.33
60. Lyubomir BOZHKOV 13 Sandanski 2:23.31 333 32.40 37.42 37.45 36.04
61. Toshko TERZIYSKI 13 Sandanski 2:23.46 332 32.80 37.43 37.84 35.39
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 38, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

62. Georgi PEREVERZEV 13 Asteri 2:24.11 327 32.60 37.26 38.27 35.98
63. Daniel SAMOKOVAREV 14 Sprint 2:24.19 327 32.04 36.95 39.17 36.03
64. Mark CHAKARIYAN 13 Lokomotiv 2:24.30 326 32.03 36.56 38.06 37.65
65. Mihail MIHOV 14 Trayana 2:25.28 319 32.17 37.12 38.51 37.48
66. Georgi PETRICHEV 14 Belmeken 2:25.88 316 33.29 37.31 38.04 37.24
67. Hristo PERILOV 14 Sprint 2:25.91 315 32.77 37.10 38.28 37.76
68. Mihail CHAKAROV 14 Shampion3 2:25.98 315 31.65 36.75 38.63 38.95
69. Ivaylo ZHEKOV 13 Metropol 2:26.17 314 31.95 36.83 38.75 38.64
70. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 13 Sandanski 2:26.48 312 33.87 38.68 38.53 35.40
71. Slavyan ATANASOV 14 Torpedo 2:26.51 312 32.50 38.00 38.80 37.21
72. Tunch FUCHIDJI 13 Dorostol 2:27.86 303 32.32 37.69 39.55 38.30
73. Rusin HRISTOV 13 Iris 2:28.95 296 32.66 37.86 40.19 38.24
74. Eray ALI 13 Burgas 2:30.87 285 32.87 37.90 40.73 39.37
75. Denislav KALEEV 14 Torpedo 2:31.38 282 33.29 38.84 40.68 38.57
76. Kristian TOTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 2:32.39 277 30.35 38.11 42.27 41.66
77. Georgi GEORGIEV 14 Shampion3 2:38.56 246 33.12 40.32 43.18 41.94

sick Pavel GORANOV 13 Aquazard

15 - 17 years

1. Vasil TUSHEV 16 Vihren 1:48.76 762 A 25.12 27.50 28.20 27.94
2. Aleks NAYDENOV 16 Aquazard 1:49.33 750 A 25.73 27.90 28.17 27.53
3. Deyvid NAYDENOV 16 Aquazard 1:50.20 733 A 25.74 27.49 28.14 28.83
4. Radoslav TODOROV 16 Dobrudzha 1:50.78 721 A 25.20 28.28 29.00 28.30
5. Todor GOSPODINOV 17 Trayana 1:51.11 715 A 25.11 27.97 28.95 29.08
6. Daren KIRILOV 16 Dorostol 1:51.57 706 A 25.80 28.48 28.76 28.53
7. Vasya MANOLOV 17 Vihren 1:51.61 705 B 26.09 27.76 28.55 29.21
8. Aleks STOINOV 17 Olimp 1:51.64 705 B 25.48 28.57 29.27 28.32
9. Yavor STEFANOV 16 Sprint 1:52.68 685 B 25.87 28.87 29.22 28.72

10. Miroslav TERZIEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:52.78 684 B 26.25 28.46 29.22 28.85
11. Boris KOLEV 17 St.George 1:53.01 679 B 25.77 28.88 29.97 28.39
12. Boris IVANOV 17 Olimpia 1:54.64 651 R 26.21 28.88 29.44 30.11
13. Samuil DANAILOV 17 Cherno More 1:55.65 634 25.94 28.33 29.89 31.49
14. Nikola STOYANOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 1:56.26 624 26.56 29.18 30.84 29.68
15. Bryan DINEV 17 Akulite 1:56.36 622 26.01 28.31 30.66 31.38
16. Hristo STRUMSKI 15 Dorostol 1:56.95 613 26.58 29.27 30.44 30.66
17. Georgi DOBREV 17 Akulite 1:57.25 608 26.37 29.28 30.94 30.66
18. Adrian YONINOV 15 Levent SC 1:57.42 606 27.41 29.68 30.34 29.99
19. Nikola LEVTEROV 15 Sprint Sofia 1:57.50 604 26.40 29.73 30.69 30.68
20. Ivailo MILEV 15 Delfin Varna 1:58.06 596 27.87 29.96 30.55 29.68
21. Bogdan POPOV 17 Dorostol 1:58.31 592 25.97 29.39 31.34 31.61
22. Mihail NAYDENOV 16 Olimpia 1:58.74 586 27.42 30.38 30.78 30.16
23. Borislav TOSHEV 15 Cska 1:58.80 585 28.05 30.73 30.51 29.51
24. Georgi ZAFIROV 17 Vihren 1:58.99 582 27.26 29.96 31.17 30.60
25. Kristiyan KAMENOV 17 Nsa 1:59.33 577 26.82 30.48 31.73 30.30
26. Ivo HRISTOV 17 Olimpia 1:59.89 569 27.73 30.20 30.60 31.36
27. Aleksandar IVANOV 17 Briz 1:59.91 569 27.29 30.21 31.14 31.27
28. Simeon STOYCHEV 15 Akulite 2:00.26 564 27.87 30.09 31.23 31.07
29. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 17 Levski 2:00.29 563 27.17 30.04 30.94 32.14
30. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 16 Sandanski 2:00.33 563 26.71 29.75 31.80 32.07
31. Martin OMAROV 15 St.George 2:00.42 561 26.84 30.56 31.63 31.39

Valentin PETKOV 17 St.George 2:00.42 561 27.74 30.42 30.64 31.62
33. Viktor DOBREV 17 Delfin Pz 2:01.00 553 26.76 29.99 31.19 33.06
34. Steliqn MIRCHEV 16 Beroe 2:01.75 543 27.50 30.59 32.24 31.42
35. Iliya PETKOV 16 Levski 2:01.80 543 28.31 31.05 31.30 31.14
36. Andrey YANEV 16 Cska 2:01.89 541 28.30 31.33 31.74 30.52
37. Ivan STOYANOV 16 Sandanski 2:01.98 540 27.60 30.46 32.19 31.73
38. Pavel MIHAYLOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 2:02.08 539 26.68 30.49 32.21 32.70
39. Martin IANKOV 15 Cherno More 2:02.82 529 27.98 30.99 31.97 31.88
40. Vladimir SHARKOV 15 Pirin 2:02.90 528 27.53 31.37 32.74 31.26
41. Petyr NIKOLOV 15 Nsa 2:02.96 527 27.63 30.86 32.48 31.99
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
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Event 38, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

42. Anton VELCHEV 15 Shampion3 2:03.03 526 26.93 30.61 32.58 32.91
43. Deyan BELOV 15 Damini LV 2:03.98 514 27.84 31.05 32.84 32.25
44. Slav TODOROV 16 Sprint 2:04.59 507 28.38 31.77 32.34 32.10
45. Victor VASILEV 15 Dobrudzha2021 2:05.00 502 27.72 31.79 33.04 32.45
46. Hristo HRISTOV 17 Cherno More 2:05.20 499 27.38 31.27 33.25 33.30
47. Ivaylo IVANOV 17 St.George 2:05.54 495 28.37 31.49 32.68 33.00
48. Nikola TRIFONOV 15 Lokomotiv 2:05.85 492 28.67 31.22 33.14 32.82
49. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 16 Akulite 2:06.61 483 28.17 32.15 33.63 32.66
50. Toni ILIEV 16 Damini LV 2:07.01 478 29.26 32.16 33.20 32.39
51. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 15 Cherno More 2:07.25 476 28.26 31.32 33.96 33.71
52. Ivelin VELEV 15 Lokomotiv 2:07.57 472 27.95 32.14 33.67 33.81
53. Teodor BOZHILOV 17 Olimpia 2:07.58 472 29.26 32.07 32.84 33.41
54. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 16 Sprint 2:07.63 471 29.59 32.55 33.26 32.23
55. Viktor YORDANOV 15 Tsarevets 2:08.46 462 30.06 33.00 33.36 32.04
56. Ilian MIHAILOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 2:08.87 458 29.04 32.98 34.17 32.68
57. Lachezar TASEV 17 Levski 2014 2:09.20 454 29.67 33.02 34.21 32.30
58. Atanas STAREV 15 Levski 2:09.38 453 28.85 32.77 34.27 33.49
59. Ivan MILEV 15 Smolian 2:09.67 450 28.97 31.53 34.20 34.97
60. Stoyan TANUSHEV 17 G.D.S 2:09.79 448 29.21 32.15 33.99 34.44
61. Martin TODOROV 16 Metropol 2:09.90 447 29.73 32.52 34.09 33.56
62. Gebrial PETKOV 15 Aquazard 2:10.07 445 30.55 33.55 33.38 32.59
63. Stelian MACHKOVSKI 16 Trayana 2:10.65 439 28.15 31.98 34.89 35.63
64. Dimitar PORYAZOV 16 Briz 2:10.96 436 29.52 33.17 34.11 34.16
65. Mihail BACHVAROV 16 Tsarevets 2:11.76 428 29.19 32.72 35.24 34.61
66. Petar NAKOV 15 Iris 2:11.87 427 29.42 33.74 34.61 34.10
67. Yanislav GEORGIEV 17 Etar2 2:12.26 424 30.04 33.49 34.98 33.75
68. NIkolay SUGARLIEV 16 Sandanski 2:12.62 420 29.99 33.42 34.93 34.28
69. Juliyan BLAZHEV 16 Sprint Sofia 2:12.65 420 29.15 33.77 35.00 34.73
70. Iliyan YAKIMOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 2:12.78 419 28.98 32.64 34.97 36.19
71. Valentin TRIFONOV 15 Briz 2:13.68 410 30.25 34.25 35.10 34.08
72. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Tsarevets 2:14.29 405 30.15 35.29 35.21 33.64
73. Velislav TOSHKOV 15 Aquazard 2:14.77 400 29.60 33.30 36.24 35.63
74. Veselin STOYANOV 16 Julian Rusev 2:15.29 396 29.52 34.11 36.67 34.99
75. Stoyan VELIKOV 16 Invictus 2:19.27 363 29.59 34.48 36.92 38.28
76. Mihail GEORGIEV 17 Briz 2:22.80 336 32.69 36.73 38.08 35.30

sick Jordan TSVETANOV 16 Bolyari 2009


